
FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132787

S0 1121 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1124 101 98 99 99 100

S03 1128 103 99 100 99 101

S04 1131 105 102 103 101 104

S05 1134 106 104 104 101 105

S06 1137 109 104 106 101 108

S07 1140 107 102 104 98 108

S08 1142 104 103 101 90 103

ICV011 1148 111 108 108 108 109

ICB011 1158 111 110 108 108 107

ICSA011 1201 107 107 108 101 110

ICSAB011 1204 109 108 110 103 113

CCV041 1207 107 106 109 98 111

CCB041 1210 113 111 110 110 113

ZZZZZZ 1305

ZZZZZZ 1309

ZZZZZZ 1312

ZZZZZZ 1316

ZZZZZZ 1319

ZZZZZZ 1322

ZZZZZZ 1337

ZZZZZZ 1340

ZZZZZZ 1343

ZZZZZZ 1347

ZZZZZZ 1350

ZZZZZZ 1353

CCV042 1357 103 101 103 94 106

CCB042 1400 110 107 108 108 110

ZZZZZZ 1403

ZZZZZZ 1406

ZZZZZZ 1410

ZZZZZZ 1413

ZZZZZZ 1416

ZZZZZZ 1419

ZZZZZZ 1422

ZZZZZZ 1426

ZZZZZZ 1429

ZZZZZZ 1432

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132787

ZZZZZZ 1435

ZZZZZZ 1438

ZZZZZZ 1441

ZZZZZZ 1445

ZZZZZZ 1448

ZZZZZZ 1451

ZZZZZZ 1454

ZZZZZZ 1457

ZZZZZZ 1501

ZZZZZZ 1504

ZZZZZZ 1507

ZZZZZZ 1510

ZZZZZZ 1513

ZZZZZZ 1517

ZZZZZZ 1520

CCV043 1523 95 94 97 90 103

CCB043 1526 102 98 102 102 107

ZZZZZZ 1529

ZZZZZZ 1532

ZZZZZZ 1535

ZZZZZZ 1539

ZZZZZZ 1542

ZZZZZZ 1545

ZZZZZZ 1548

ZZZZZZ 1551

ZZZZZZ 1554

ZZZZZZ 1558

ZZZZZZ 1601

ZZZZZZ 1604

ZZZZZZ 1607

ZZZZZZ 1610

ZZZZZZ 1614

ZZZZZZ 1617

ZZZZZZ 1620

CCV044 1627 90 88 93 85 96

CCB044 1630 96 91 97 96 101

ZZZZZZ 1633

ZZZZZZ 1636

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132787

ZZZZZZ 1640

ZZZZZZ 1643

ZZZZZZ 1646

ZZZZZZ 1649

ZZZZZZ 1653

ZZZZZZ 1656

ZZZZZZ 1659

ZZZZZZ 1702

CCV045 1706 87 85 90 82 94

CCB045 1708 94 90 94 94 98

PBS775 1712 96 93 97 97 99

LCS775 1715 97 95 97 98 99

LCSD775 1718 98 96 99 99 99

MYD4J8 1722 98 100 106 100 103

MYD4J8D 1725 96 97 103 98 102

MYD4J8L 1728 95 94 98 99 104

MYD4J8S 1731 96 95 97 98 100

ZZZZZZ 1735

MYD548 1738 97 98 104 97 102

MYD549 1741 96 96 103 96 100

MYD550 1744 94 94 100 94 99

MYD551 1747 94 93 100 94 99

MYD552 1751 93 92 99 93 99

MYD553 1754 93 92 99 93 99

MYD554 1757 91 91 98 92 98

MYD555 1800 91 91 98 93 98

MYD556 1803 87 88 96 89 95

MYD557 1807 88 91 99 92 99

MYD558 1810 89 91 98 93 99

MYD559 1813 88 90 97 92 97

MYD560 1816 87 89 97 91 97

MYD561 1819 88 89 98 91 97

MYD562 1823 87 89 97 90 97

MYD563 1826 86 88 95 90 96

MYD564 1829 85 87 95 89 95

MYD565 1832 86 87 94 89 95

MYD566 1835 85 86 94 88 95

CCV046 1838 82 82 87 80 92

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132787

CCB046 1841 90 87 92 93 97

MYD4J8 1845 92 93 99 94 100

MYD4J8D 1848 91 92 100 93 99

MYD4J8L 1851 91 89 95 94 98

MYD4J8SRE 1854 89 89 98 90 98

MYD4J8S 1857 89 89 96 90 97

MYD4J8 1909 88 89 93 92 95

MYD4J8D 1912 88 88 93 93 95

MYD4J8L 1915 88 89 93 94 96

MYD4J8SRE 1918 91 94 100 98 101

MYD4J8S 1922 88 92 97 96 100

CCV047 1925 82 81 85 79 91

CCB047 1928 90 90 94 95 100

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132787

S0 1121 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1124 99 98 100 100 101

S03 1128 102 100 101 102 102

S04 1131 105 104 102 105 105

S05 1134 105 103 101 105 106

S06 1137 102 101 99 105 106

S07 1140 99 99 94 102 102

S08 1142 103 99 89 100 101

ICV011 1148 111 108 108 109 108

ICB011 1158 112 109 109 108 109

ICSA011 1201 108 108 102 109 110

ICSAB011 1204 110 108 103 109 110

CCV041 1207 107 105 98 106 107

CCB041 1210 112 109 111 110 110

ZZZZZZ 1305

ZZZZZZ 1309

ZZZZZZ 1312

ZZZZZZ 1316

ZZZZZZ 1319

ZZZZZZ 1322

ZZZZZZ 1337

ZZZZZZ 1340

ZZZZZZ 1343

ZZZZZZ 1347

ZZZZZZ 1350

ZZZZZZ 1353

CCV042 1357 101 101 94 105 106

CCB042 1400 108 108 108 109 109

ZZZZZZ 1403

ZZZZZZ 1406

ZZZZZZ 1410

ZZZZZZ 1413

ZZZZZZ 1416

ZZZZZZ 1419

ZZZZZZ 1422

ZZZZZZ 1426

ZZZZZZ 1429

ZZZZZZ 1432

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132787

ZZZZZZ 1435

ZZZZZZ 1438

ZZZZZZ 1441

ZZZZZZ 1445

ZZZZZZ 1448

ZZZZZZ 1451

ZZZZZZ 1454

ZZZZZZ 1457

ZZZZZZ 1501

ZZZZZZ 1504

ZZZZZZ 1507

ZZZZZZ 1510

ZZZZZZ 1513

ZZZZZZ 1517

ZZZZZZ 1520

CCV043 1523 95 95 90 101 102

CCB043 1526 98 100 102 103 103

ZZZZZZ 1529

ZZZZZZ 1532

ZZZZZZ 1535

ZZZZZZ 1539

ZZZZZZ 1542

ZZZZZZ 1545

ZZZZZZ 1548

ZZZZZZ 1551

ZZZZZZ 1554

ZZZZZZ 1558

ZZZZZZ 1601

ZZZZZZ 1604

ZZZZZZ 1607

ZZZZZZ 1610

ZZZZZZ 1614

ZZZZZZ 1617

ZZZZZZ 1620

CCV044 1627 87 90 84 95 96

CCB044 1630 91 93 97 99 99

ZZZZZZ 1633

ZZZZZZ 1636

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132787

ZZZZZZ 1640

ZZZZZZ 1643

ZZZZZZ 1646

ZZZZZZ 1649

ZZZZZZ 1653

ZZZZZZ 1656

ZZZZZZ 1659

ZZZZZZ 1702

CCV045 1706 87 88 84 95 97

CCB045 1708 90 92 95 97 98

PBS775 1712 91 94 96 99 98

LCS775 1715 92 96 97 98 99

LCSD775 1718 94 96 99 99 99

MYD4J8 1722 97 102 98 101 101

MYD4J8D 1725 96 102 97 101 102

MYD4J8L 1728 93 96 97 99 100

MYD4J8S 1731 93 96 98 99 100

ZZZZZZ 1735

MYD548 1738 95 101 95 99 100

MYD549 1741 94 100 94 99 100

MYD550 1744 93 100 95 100 101

MYD551 1747 92 98 94 98 98

MYD552 1751 91 97 93 97 98

MYD553 1754 90 96 93 97 98

MYD554 1757 90 97 93 97 98

MYD555 1800 89 96 92 97 97

MYD556 1803 90 96 92 97 97

MYD557 1807 89 96 91 96 97

MYD558 1810 89 95 92 97 97

MYD559 1813 88 95 92 96 96

MYD560 1816 86 93 89 94 95

MYD561 1819 87 95 91 96 96

MYD562 1823 87 94 90 95 96

MYD563 1826 86 93 89 94 95

MYD564 1829 85 92 89 94 94

MYD565 1832 85 91 88 93 94

MYD566 1835 85 93 89 94 95

CCV046 1838 82 85 81 92 93

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/04/2024

10/04/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132787

CCB046 1841 86 90 93 96 97

MYD4J8 1845 91 98 94 98 99

MYD4J8D 1848 91 97 94 98 99

MYD4J8L 1851 87 91 92 96 97

MYD4J8SRE 1854 82 89 84 90 90

MYD4J8S 1857 87 95 91 96 97

MYD4J8 1909 89 93 94 96 97

MYD4J8D 1912 87 92 92 95 95

MYD4J8L 1915 92 96 99 99 99

MYD4J8SRE 1918 91 95 96 98 99

MYD4J8S 1922 91 96 97 98 99

CCV047 1925 81 85 79 91 92

CCB047 1928 92 96 99 100 101

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132992

S0 1619 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1623 101 102 101 101 101

S03 1626 101 102 100 100 102

S04 1629 100 100 100 98 102

S05 1633 98 98 98 96 102

S06 1636 96 96 97 93 103

S07 1641 99 98 101 94 107

S08 1644 97 97 96 86 101

ICV024 1703 105 105 105 103 107

ICB024 1717 104 103 102 103 104

ICSA024 1720 99 98 100 93 106

ICSAB024 1723 103 100 102 97 109

CCV088 1804 104 102 101 92 103

CCB088 1807 110 106 105 104 109

ZZZZZZ 1825

ZZZZZZ 1828

ZZZZZZ 1832

ZZZZZZ 1835

ZZZZZZ 1838

ZZZZZZ 1841

ZZZZZZ 1845

ZZZZZZ 1848

ZZZZZZ 1851

CCV089 1855 99 99 100 91 103

CCB089 1858 105 104 103 101 105

ZZZZZZ 1901

ZZZZZZ 1904

ZZZZZZ 1908

ZZZZZZ 1916

ZZZZZZ 1920

ZZZZZZ 1922

ZZZZZZ 1926

CCV090 1929 99 99 100 92 104

CCB090 1935 103 103 103 104 106

ZZZZZZ 1947

ZZZZZZ 2002

ZZZZZZ 2005

ZZZZZZ 2009

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132992

ZZZZZZ 2016

ZZZZZZ 2047

ZZZZZZ 2050

ZZZZZZ 2054

ZZZZZZ 2059

CCV091 2105 93 95 96 88 100

CCB091 2107 100 100 101 99 104

ZZZZZZ 2111

ZZZZZZ 2115

ZZZZZZ 2122

ZZZZZZ 2125

ZZZZZZ 2143

ZZZZZZ 2147

ZZZZZZ 2150

ZZZZZZ 2153

ZZZZZZ 2157

ZZZZZZ 2200

ZZZZZZ 2203

ZZZZZZ 2206

ZZZZZZ 2210

ZZZZZZ 2213

ZZZZZZ 2216

ZZZZZZ 2220

ZZZZZZ 2223

ZZZZZZ 2227

ZZZZZZ 2230

CCV092 2241 84 89 91 84 95

CCB092 2248 97 97 100 99 102

MYD4J8 2329 99 111 111 100 107

MYD4J8D 2333 98 109 110 99 104

MYD4J8L 2336 93 98 99 97 100

MYD4J8S 2339 96 104 107 97 103

MYD4J8SRE 2342 90 99 102 92 99

MYD4J8 2346 90 95 98 95 99

MYD4J8D 2349 92 96 98 96 100

MYD4J8L 2352 93 95 98 97 99

MYD4J8S 2358 94 98 100 97 102

MYD4J8SRE 0001 90 95 97 95 99

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB132992

CCV093 0008 85 90 93 84 97

CCB093 0011 91 92 95 94 99

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132992

S0 1619 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1623 104 104 104 105 104

S03 1626 104 105 104 106 106

S04 1629 103 103 103 106 105

S05 1633 101 102 100 107 105

S06 1636 100 102 99 107 108

S07 1641 97 98 94 103 102

S08 1644 101 100 89 104 103

ICV024 1703 105 105 104 108 106

ICB024 1717 106 106 107 107 108

ICSA024 1720 103 105 99 109 110

ICSAB024 1723 105 107 101 111 111

CCV088 1804 103 102 94 105 106

CCB088 1807 111 111 110 112 111

ZZZZZZ 1825

ZZZZZZ 1828

ZZZZZZ 1832

ZZZZZZ 1835

ZZZZZZ 1838

ZZZZZZ 1841

ZZZZZZ 1845

ZZZZZZ 1848

ZZZZZZ 1851

CCV089 1855 102 102 94 107 105

CCB089 1858 102 101 101 104 104

ZZZZZZ 1901

ZZZZZZ 1904

ZZZZZZ 1908

ZZZZZZ 1916

ZZZZZZ 1920

ZZZZZZ 1922

ZZZZZZ 1926

CCV090 1929 103 103 95 107 106

CCB090 1935 106 106 107 110 109

ZZZZZZ 1947

ZZZZZZ 2002

ZZZZZZ 2005

ZZZZZZ 2009

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132992

ZZZZZZ 2016

ZZZZZZ 2047

ZZZZZZ 2050

ZZZZZZ 2054

ZZZZZZ 2059

CCV091 2105 96 96 89 100 101

CCB091 2107 104 105 105 108 108

ZZZZZZ 2111

ZZZZZZ 2115

ZZZZZZ 2122

ZZZZZZ 2125

ZZZZZZ 2143

ZZZZZZ 2147

ZZZZZZ 2150

ZZZZZZ 2153

ZZZZZZ 2157

ZZZZZZ 2200

ZZZZZZ 2203

ZZZZZZ 2206

ZZZZZZ 2210

ZZZZZZ 2213

ZZZZZZ 2216

ZZZZZZ 2220

ZZZZZZ 2223

ZZZZZZ 2227

ZZZZZZ 2230

CCV092 2241 94 95 88 100 101

CCB092 2248 100 103 103 107 106

MYD4J8 2329 111 114 104 110 108

MYD4J8D 2333 110 113 102 108 109

MYD4J8L 2336 103 106 104 109 108

MYD4J8S 2339 106 110 100 107 107

MYD4J8SRE 2342 103 107 98 105 105

MYD4J8 2346 94 97 95 100 100

MYD4J8D 2349 99 102 100 104 105

MYD4J8L 2352 97 100 99 104 104

MYD4J8S 2358 101 105 102 107 106

MYD4J8SRE 0001 103 107 104 109 110

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/17/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB132992

CCV093 0008 94 96 89 102 103

CCB093 0011 98 100 101 106 105

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/18/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

LB133015

S0 1146 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1149 103 102 103 103 102

S03 1153 104 101 103 102 103

S04 1156 102 98 100 97 101

S05 1159 99 93 96 94 100

S06 1202 97 90 94 91 99

S07 1205 97 90 94 89 101

S08 1208 95 87 88 78 94

ICV025 1259 101 95 97 96 102

ICB025 1316 102 97 98 97 103

ICSA025 1319 97 88 94 88 102

ICSAB025 1323 101 94 97 91 106

CCV094 1335 93 88 91 83 99

CCB094 1338 103 93 97 95 104

MYD4J8ARE 1352 108 105 109 97 105

ZZZZZZ 1406

ZZZZZZ 1409

ZZZZZZ 1423

ZZZZZZ 1426

ZZZZZZ 1429

ZZZZZZ 1433

ZZZZZZ 1436

CCV095 1444 89 85 89 81 96

CCB095 1450 104 96 98 98 104

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)



FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 10/18/2024

10/18/2024

ACE 51495

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MYD548

45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb 165Ho

Collision Cell

LB133015

S0 1146 100 100 100 100 100

S02 1149 100 99 100 100 100

S03 1153 100 99 99 100 99

S04 1156 95 95 95 99 98

S05 1159 91 92 91 96 97

S06 1202 89 90 88 97 97

S07 1205 90 90 87 98 98

S08 1208 85 82 74 88 89

ICV025 1259 92 92 93 97 97

ICB025 1316 95 95 96 99 99

ICSA025 1319 90 92 88 98 99

ICSAB025 1323 93 94 90 100 100

CCV094 1335 89 88 83 94 96

CCB094 1338 93 93 95 99 99

MYD4J8ARE 1352 104 103 96 100 101

ZZZZZZ 1406

ZZZZZZ 1409

ZZZZZZ 1423

ZZZZZZ 1426

ZZZZZZ 1429

ZZZZZZ 1433

ZZZZZZ 1436

CCV095 1444 87 87 82 93 94

CCB095 1450 95 94 96 99 101

Form 14-IN SFAM01.1 (11/2020)


